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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 31 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
20.06.2021 - 12:39 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

12 - 13 years

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:47.05 558 Q
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:45.29 36.64 250m: 2:58.98 37.37 350m: 4:12.57 37.03

100m: 1:08.65 35.57 200m: 2:21.61 36.32 300m: 3:35.54 36.56 400m: 4:47.05 34.48

2. KOSTIC, Masa 08 Spartak Prozivka 5:10.57 441
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:50.84 39.61 250m: 3:11.01 40.15 350m: 4:31.36 40.06

100m: 1:11.23 37.39 200m: 2:30.86 40.02 300m: 3:51.30 40.29 400m: 5:10.57 39.21

3. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:19.46 405
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:53.93 39.97 250m: 3:15.60 41.48 350m: 4:39.58 41.86

100m: 1:13.96 38.46 200m: 2:34.12 40.19 300m: 3:57.72 42.12 400m: 5:19.46 39.88

4. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 5:30.87 365
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:58.61 41.77 250m: 3:23.50 42.40 350m: 4:49.52 42.79

100m: 1:16.84 40.94 200m: 2:41.10 42.49 300m: 4:06.73 43.23 400m: 5:30.87 41.35

5. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 5:38.03 342
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:02.84 43.07 250m: 3:29.77 43.73 350m: 4:56.92 43.66

100m: 1:19.77 42.17 200m: 2:46.04 43.20 300m: 4:13.26 43.49 400m: 5:38.03 41.11

6. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 6:13.22 254
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:26.68 200m: 3:02.96 300m: 4:39.36 400m: 6:13.22

7. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 6:21.05 238
50m: 41.01 41.01 150m: 2:19.38 49.57 250m: 3:58.56 49.43 350m: 5:35.49 48.52

100m: 1:29.81 48.80 200m: 3:09.13 49.75 300m: 4:46.97 48.41 400m: 6:21.05 45.56

14 - 17 years

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Dubocica 4:25.67 705 Q
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:41.86 35.34 250m: 2:49.76 33.29 350m: 3:55.10 32.04

100m: 1:06.52 35.06 200m: 2:16.47 34.61 300m: 3:23.06 33.30 400m: 4:25.67 30.57

2. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 4:29.90 672 Q
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:39.80 34.34 250m: 2:48.30 34.26 350m: 3:56.71 34.30

100m: 1:05.46 33.96 200m: 2:14.04 34.24 300m: 3:22.41 34.11 400m: 4:29.90 33.19

3. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 PK Aqua Pro AMS 4:34.08 642 Q
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:41.21 34.69 250m: 2:50.88 34.87 350m: 4:00.10 34.78

100m: 1:06.52 34.11 200m: 2:16.01 34.80 300m: 3:25.32 34.44 400m: 4:34.08 33.98

4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 4:38.21 613 Q
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:41.33 34.67 250m: 2:51.74 35.19 350m: 4:03.36 35.48

100m: 1:06.66 34.68 200m: 2:16.55 35.22 300m: 3:27.88 36.14 400m: 4:38.21 34.85

5. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 4:42.36 587 Q
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:45.13 36.25 250m: 2:57.14 35.65 350m: 4:07.96 35.18

100m: 1:08.88 35.89 200m: 2:21.49 36.36 300m: 3:32.78 35.64 400m: 4:42.36 34.40

6. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 4:42.80 584 Q
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:42.93 36.08 250m: 2:52.21 34.63 350m: 4:04.23 36.79

100m: 1:06.85 35.09 200m: 2:17.58 34.65 300m: 3:27.44 35.23 400m: 4:42.80 38.57

7. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 4:53.08 525 R
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.13 200m: 2:25.12 300m: 3:40.02 400m: 4:53.08

8. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 4:53.23 524 R
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:43.74 37.00 250m: 2:59.95 38.19 350m: 4:15.94 37.89

100m: 1:06.74 34.91 200m: 2:21.76 38.02 300m: 3:38.05 38.10 400m: 4:53.23 37.29

9. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 4:54.89 515
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.70 200m: 2:23.08 300m: 3:40.99 400m: 4:54.89
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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 31, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts

10. BANIC, Milica 07 Partizan 5:04.15 469
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:50.32 38.85 250m: 3:08.67 39.21 350m: 4:26.28 38.65

100m: 1:11.47 37.60 200m: 2:29.46 39.14 300m: 3:47.63 38.96 400m: 5:04.15 37.87

11. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 5:19.07 407
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 1:58.02 40.99 250m: 3:20.02 40.93 350m: 4:40.11 39.72

100m: 1:17.03 39.73 200m: 2:39.09 41.07 300m: 4:00.39 40.37 400m: 5:19.07 38.96

Open

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Dubocica 4:25.67 705 Q
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:41.86 35.34 250m: 2:49.76 33.29 350m: 3:55.10 32.04

100m: 1:06.52 35.06 200m: 2:16.47 34.61 300m: 3:23.06 33.30 400m: 4:25.67 30.57

2. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 4:29.90 672 Q
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:39.80 34.34 250m: 2:48.30 34.26 350m: 3:56.71 34.30

100m: 1:05.46 33.96 200m: 2:14.04 34.24 300m: 3:22.41 34.11 400m: 4:29.90 33.19

3. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 PK Aqua Pro AMS 4:34.08 642 Q
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:41.21 34.69 250m: 2:50.88 34.87 350m: 4:00.10 34.78

100m: 1:06.52 34.11 200m: 2:16.01 34.80 300m: 3:25.32 34.44 400m: 4:34.08 33.98

4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 4:38.21 613 Q
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:41.33 34.67 250m: 2:51.74 35.19 350m: 4:03.36 35.48

100m: 1:06.66 34.68 200m: 2:16.55 35.22 300m: 3:27.88 36.14 400m: 4:38.21 34.85

5. DOUEILHY, Gabriella 99 Lebanon 4:38.60 611 Q
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:39.92 35.05 250m: 2:51.38 35.88 350m: 4:04.28 36.37

100m: 1:04.87 33.82 200m: 2:15.50 35.58 300m: 3:27.91 36.53 400m: 4:38.60 34.32

6. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 4:42.36 587 Q
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:45.13 36.25 250m: 2:57.14 35.65 350m: 4:07.96 35.18

100m: 1:08.88 35.89 200m: 2:21.49 36.36 300m: 3:32.78 35.64 400m: 4:42.36 34.40

7. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 4:42.80 584 Q
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:42.93 36.08 250m: 2:52.21 34.63 350m: 4:04.23 36.79

100m: 1:06.85 35.09 200m: 2:17.58 34.65 300m: 3:27.44 35.23 400m: 4:42.80 38.57

8. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:47.05 558 Q
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:45.29 36.64 250m: 2:58.98 37.37 350m: 4:12.57 37.03

100m: 1:08.65 35.57 200m: 2:21.61 36.32 300m: 3:35.54 36.56 400m: 4:47.05 34.48

9. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 4:53.08 525 R
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.13 200m: 2:25.12 300m: 3:40.02 400m: 4:53.08

10. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 4:53.23 524 R
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:43.74 37.00 250m: 2:59.95 38.19 350m: 4:15.94 37.89

100m: 1:06.74 34.91 200m: 2:21.76 38.02 300m: 3:38.05 38.10 400m: 4:53.23 37.29

11. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 4:54.89 515
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.70 200m: 2:23.08 300m: 3:40.99 400m: 4:54.89

12. KOSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 03 Neptun 4:59.27 493
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:46.39 37.54 250m: 3:03.62 38.48 350m: 4:21.02 39.19

100m: 1:08.85 36.08 200m: 2:25.14 38.75 300m: 3:41.83 38.21 400m: 4:59.27 38.25

13. BANIC, Milica 07 Partizan 5:04.15 469
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:50.32 38.85 250m: 3:08.67 39.21 350m: 4:26.28 38.65

100m: 1:11.47 37.60 200m: 2:29.46 39.14 300m: 3:47.63 38.96 400m: 5:04.15 37.87

14. KOSTIC, Masa 08 Spartak Prozivka 5:10.57 441
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:50.84 39.61 250m: 3:11.01 40.15 350m: 4:31.36 40.06

100m: 1:11.23 37.39 200m: 2:30.86 40.02 300m: 3:51.30 40.29 400m: 5:10.57 39.21

15. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 5:19.07 407
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 1:58.02 40.99 250m: 3:20.02 40.93 350m: 4:40.11 39.72

100m: 1:17.03 39.73 200m: 2:39.09 41.07 300m: 4:00.39 40.37 400m: 5:19.07 38.96
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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 31, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:19.46 405
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:53.93 39.97 250m: 3:15.60 41.48 350m: 4:39.58 41.86

100m: 1:13.96 38.46 200m: 2:34.12 40.19 300m: 3:57.72 42.12 400m: 5:19.46 39.88

17. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 5:30.87 365
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:58.61 41.77 250m: 3:23.50 42.40 350m: 4:49.52 42.79

100m: 1:16.84 40.94 200m: 2:41.10 42.49 300m: 4:06.73 43.23 400m: 5:30.87 41.35

18. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 5:38.03 342
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:02.84 43.07 250m: 3:29.77 43.73 350m: 4:56.92 43.66

100m: 1:19.77 42.17 200m: 2:46.04 43.20 300m: 4:13.26 43.49 400m: 5:38.03 41.11

19. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 6:13.22 254
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:26.68 200m: 3:02.96 300m: 4:39.36 400m: 6:13.22

20. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 6:21.05 238
50m: 41.01 41.01 150m: 2:19.38 49.57 250m: 3:58.56 49.43 350m: 5:35.49 48.52

100m: 1:29.81 48.80 200m: 3:09.13 49.75 300m: 4:46.97 48.41 400m: 6:21.05 45.56


